The SonicWall Switch delivers high-
speed network switching while
providing unparalleled performance
and manageability. Its unified security
posture, high port density, Power over
Ethernet (PoE) options and gigabit or 10
gigabit performance capabilities makes
it ideal for small and medium-sized

•	 Zero-Touch Deployment
•	 Unified security posture
•	 Layer 2 switching
•	 10 gigabit or 1 gigabit support
•	 8/24/48-port models
•	 Various PoE options
•	 QoS support
•	 Segmentation and compliance
•	 Compact form factor
•	 Energy-efficient design
SonicWall Switch
2
Model Number of Gigabit Ethernet Ports Number of SFP/SFP+ Ports PoE Version
SWS12-8 8 2 SFP Non-PoE
SWS12-8POE 8 2 SFP 802.3af
SWS12-10FPOE 10 2 SFP 802.3at
SWS14-24 24 4 SFP+ Non-PoE
SWS14-24FPOE 24 4 SFP+ 802.3at
SWS14-48 48 4 SFP+ Non-PoE
SWS14-48FPOE 48 4 SFP+ 802.3at
Product Offering
Power LED
Fault LED
2xSFP